

2nd on A/c Bill

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Name of Work - Jagdish Rawat					
Keshar to Baikhataulikali					
Mandir.					
Agency - Mukesh Singh.					
Vill - Sardhpur Chhadar, Dist - Sargan.					
Agreement No - 13 MM/BSY/NDP/SSD/					
2023-24, Dt - 09/09/23.					
Date of Work Start - 30.08.2023					
Date of Completion - 29.08.2024.					
Revised Measurement 20/24.					
Gent. Cont ⁿ GSS by providing well graded Material					
Comp. jcharper					
Tech. 8 per.					
$15 \times \left(\frac{3.5 + 3.6 + 3.75}{3} \right) \times 0.20 = 9.04$					
$18 \times \left(\frac{6.0 + 5.10 + 4.4 + 4.05 - 4.05}{4} \right) \times 0.20 = 3.02 \text{ m}^3$					
$16 \times \left(\frac{4.90 + 4.3 + 4.05 - 4.05}{3} \right) \times 0.20 = 1.17 \text{ m}^3$					
$15 \times \left(\frac{5.10 + 4.5 + 4.05 - 4.05}{3} \right) \times 0.20 = 1.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$19 \times \left(\frac{6.70 + 5.60 + 4.4 + 4.05 - 4.05}{4} \right) \times 0.20 = 4.32$					

Continuation



Abstract Cost

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing of B.M & R.P. 1/100					
Qty vide TMBP (9)					
(i) 2 No @ Rs 4541.89/each = 9084-00					
(ii) 7 No @ Rs 2122.01/each = 14854-00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty vide TMBP (9)					
1.39 hect @ Rs 72697.86/hect = 101050-00					
(3) Excavation for road way in 80% manual 40%.					
Qty vide TMBP (9)					
143.10 m ³ @ Rs 103.85/m ³ = 14854-00					
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material deposited.					
Qty vide TMBP (9)					
85.86 m ³ @ Rs 62.09/m ³ = 5331-00					
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment with material from borrow pit					
Qty vide TMBP (9)					
606.759 m ³ @ Rs 176.27/m ³ = 106953-00					
(6) For 1000 leaf					
323.29 m ³ @ Rs 259.79/m ³ = 83988-00					
(7) Cost					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/5) Providing & B by providing well graded Material.					
Qty vol & m B P - (108) (13)					
Item (7) -		853.778			
(1) -		24.410			
		878.19 m ³			
@ Rs 3757.38/m ³ -					Rs = 3299650.00
(8/10) Providing laying & spreading and compacting M.M. concrete					
Qty vol & m B P - (108) (14)					
Item (8) -		534.375 m ³			
(9) -		14.55 m ³			
		548.92 m ³			
@ Rs 6027.90/m ³ -					Rs = 3308895.00
9) Providing laying & B & cable duct pipe, 300mm dia.					
Qty vol & m B P - (10)					
Item -					
15.0m @ Rs 1021.12/m					Rs = 15317.00
(10) Providing and fixing 15 typical M.M. Gypsum board					
Qty vol & m B P - (10) (15)					
Item - (10) No - 1 No					
Item - (10) No - 1 No					
		2 No			
@ Rs 11501.77/m ² -					Rs = 23008.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Earthwork in foundation Qty vol of m.p.p. - (10)					
31.32 m ³ @ Rs 383.28/m ³ = 12004-00					
(12) Bundling p.c.c. M15 (1:2:5) 2 in foundation					
Qty vol of m.p.p. - (10)					
5.70 m ³ @ Rs 7318.18/m ³ = 41714-00					
(13) plain/Ree in substructure Qty vol of m.p.p. - (10)					
30.34 m ³ @ Rs 8393.69/m ³ = 254665-00					
(14) Bundling and laying Re Pipe MP3 for culvert Qty pipe vol of m.p.p. - (11)					
15.0 m @ Rs 3165.66/m = 47476-00					
(15) Bundling and applying Primer coat with (881) Qty vol of m.p.p. - (14)					
4715.53 m ² @ Rs 60.22/m ² = 283969-00					
(16) Bundling and applying Jack coat with (881) Qty vol of m.p.p. - (15)					
4715.53 m ² @ Rs 20.71/m ² = 97659-00					
(17) Bundling and laying and rolling of close graded premix Surface. Qty vol of m.p.p. - (15)					
4715.53 m ² @ Rs 311.32/m ² = 1468039-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Contn of unreinforced plain Cement Concrete					
Qty m ² TMAP - (16)					
416.67 m ² @ Rs 7463.52/m ² B = 3043169-w					
(19) Contn of providing Rcc					
Misgrade 1.0m x 200mm Stone					
Qty m ² TMAP - (16)					
i) 1.0m Stone					
300 @ Rs 2973.10/each B = 8919-w					
ii) 200mm Stone					
710 @ Rs 84.25/each B = 5749-w					
(20) Providing Rcc Misgrade boundary pillar					
Qty m ² TMAP - (17)					
30 Nos @ Rs 667.85/each B = 20026-w					
(21) Providing and fixing 10mm reinforcement 19mm dia					
Qty m ² TMAP - (17)					
(i) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
14 Nos @ Rs 4335.50/each B = 60697-w					
(ii) 600mm Circular					
4 Nos @ Rs 6430.67/each B =					
4 Nos @ Rs 5777.13/each B = 23109-w					
(iii) 600 x 450mm Rectangular					
4 Nos @ Rs 5629.86/each B = 22518-w					
(iv) 900mm octagon					
3 Nos @ Rs 10192.82/each B = 20386-w					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Paving and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Qty in sq. m B.P. (17) 244.00 m ² @ Rs 784.74/m ² B = 191477-00					
(24) Paving, laying and settling of close premix surfacing (spread broken) Qty in sq. m B.P. (18) 37.50 m ² @ Rs 311.32/m ² B = 11675-00					
					B = 13496230-00
Add CST @ 18% — (Rs) = 2429321-00					
Add L.C @ 1% — Rs = 134962-00					
Add S.P @ 10% — Rs = 121466.07					
					B = 16181980-00
Less 0.16% below C.P. — Rs = 25891-00					
					B = 16156089-00
Less previous payment Rs = 8556593-00					
					B = 7599496-00
Bind 16/08/24 J.E					
Check 16/08/24 AE					
					C & P 18/08/24 EE

Continuation